HALF FEMALE Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Swim
No Top Males yet identified based on report criteria.

HALF FEMALE Top Females Overall based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 4933 SHARON GALLANT 07:30:15.812 00:31:27.011
2 4942 GABRIELLE SUVER 07:33:03.117 00:34:47.064
3 4932 KAREN CUMMINS 07:31:04.063 00:36:40.412

HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 20-24 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim
1 4939 CAITLIN PESSOLAP 07:31:25.838 00:39:38.891
2 4934 KATIE GEORGE 07:32:12.463 01:03:14.660

3 4938 NATHALIA LEVTER 07:33:26.983 00:48:12.744
HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 30-34 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 4937 JENNIFER KLAMA  07:32:44.733 00:40:47.021

HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 35-39 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Swim
1 4940 ERIN SHEEHAN ~ 07:30:43.929 00:32:43.829

HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 45-49 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Swim
1 4943 JEANNIE TSAI 07:33:49.178 00:50:11.093

HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 50-54 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 4931 JENNIFER BARON 07:31:45.304 00:44:06.283
2 4941 LOUISA SUMMERS 07:33:18.335 00:46:18.320

HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 55-59 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Swim
1 4935 SUSAN HAAG 07:33:39.728 00:50:47.597

T1

T1

00:04:41.525
00:04:22.712
00:04:07.363

T1

00:12:00.270
00:06:06.311
00:12:12.897

T1
00:05:17.762

T1
00:02:53.474

T1
00:09:30.352

T1
00:04:50.873
00:04:24.340

T1
00:08:54.242

Bike

Bike

02:44:37.097
02:42:24.963
02:57:25.910

Bike

04:10:11.606
03:06:55.689
04:17:31.765

Bike
03:00:38.709

Bike
03:03:56.374

Bike
00:50:25.818

Bike
03:27:22.278
03:35:04.851

Bike
03:44:27.369

T2

T2

00:02:10.146
00:02:35.876
00:02:49.529

T2

00:03:33.886
00:05:36.020
00:06:02.643

T2
00:04:52.938

T2
00:02:23.192

T2
03:23:05.994

T2
00:02:11.307
00:04:49.344

T2
00:06:13.178

Run

01:35:29.899
01:54:51.888
01:47:59.306

Run
01:43:28.224

02:37:58.191

Run
01:55:34.640

Run
02:14:33.174

Run
03:02:07.206

Run
02:26:40.785
03:12:51.411

Run
03:48:35.016

Finish

Finish

04:58:25.678
05:19:02.503
05:29:02.520

Finish

06:48:52.877
06:49:45.200
08:01:58.240

Finish
05:47:11.070

Finish
05:56:30.043

Finish
08:15:20.463

Finish
06:45:11.526
07:43:28.266

Finish
08:38:57.402

Age

Age

31
59

Age
23
22
20

Age
30

Age
36

Age
48

Age
51
53

Age
55

Gender

Gender
F
E
F

Gender
F
E
F

Gender
F

Gender
F

Gender
F

Gender
F
E

Gender

Division

Division

Half Female
Half Female
Half Female

Division

Half Female
Half Female
Half Female

Division
Half Female

Division
Half Female

Division
Half Female

Division
Half Female
Half Female

Division
Half Female

Team Name

Team Name

Team Name

Team Name

Team Name

Team Name

Team Name

Team Name



