

HALF FEMALE Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time

Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name
No Top Males yet identified based on report criteria.													

HALF FEMALE Top Females Overall based on Chip Elapsed time

Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name
1	4933	SHARON GALLANT	07:30:15.812	00:31:27.011	00:04:41.525	02:44:37.097	00:02:10.146	01:35:29.899	04:58:25.678	45	F	Half Female	
2	4942	GABRIELLE SUVER	07:33:03.117	00:34:47.064	00:04:22.712	02:42:24.963	00:02:35.876	01:54:51.888	05:19:02.503	31	F	Half Female	
3	4932	KAREN CUMMINS	07:31:04.063	00:36:40.412	00:04:07.363	02:57:25.910	00:02:49.529	01:47:59.306	05:29:02.520	59	F	Half Female	

HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 20-24 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name
1	4939	CAITLIN PESSOLAN	07:31:25.838	00:39:38.891	00:12:00.270	04:10:11.606	00:03:33.886	01:43:28.224	06:48:52.877	23	F	Half Female	
2	4934	KATIE GEORGE	07:32:12.463	01:03:14.660	00:06:06.311	03:06:55.689	00:05:36.020	02:27:52.520	06:49:45.200	22	F	Half Female	
3	4938	NATHALIA LEVTER	07:33:26.983	00:48:12.744	00:12:12.897	04:17:31.765	00:06:02.643	02:37:58.191	08:01:58.240	20	F	Half Female	

HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 30-34 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name
1	4937	JENNIFER KLAMA	07:32:44.733	00:40:47.021	00:05:17.762	03:00:38.709	00:04:52.938	01:55:34.640	05:47:11.070	30	F	Half Female	

HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 35-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name
1	4940	ERIN SHEEHAN	07:30:43.929	00:32:43.829	00:02:53.474	03:03:56.374	00:02:23.192	02:14:33.174	05:56:30.043	36	F	Half Female	

HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 45-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name
1	4943	JEANNIE TSAI	07:33:49.178	00:50:11.093	00:09:30.352	00:50:25.818	03:23:05.994	03:02:07.206	08:15:20.463	48	F	Half Female	

HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 50-54 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name
1	4931	JENNIFER BARON	07:31:45.304	00:44:06.283	00:04:50.873	03:27:22.278	00:02:11.307	02:26:40.785	06:45:11.526	51	F	Half Female	
2	4941	LOUISA SUMMERS	07:33:18.335	00:46:18.320	00:04:24.340	03:35:04.851	00:04:49.344	03:12:51.411	07:43:28.266	53	F	Half Female	

HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 55-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name
1	4935	SUSAN HAAG	07:33:39.728	00:50:47.597	00:08:54.242	03:44:27.369	00:06:13.178	03:48:35.016	08:38:57.402	55	F	Half Female	